Number of shares
purchased

119
314
72
349
20
64
110
320
478
904
442
147
450
2887
1218
298
416
1692
94

559
365
45
1254
500
56
89
121
4370
924
102
336
393
513
159
596
1185
164
207
45
1514
171
1455
352
4599
7154
360
70
490
1783
447
320
111
1154
196
720
218
333
1179
1946
265
283
709
1186
1118
334
401
1206
372
86
359

Transaction price (pence
per share)

165.2
165.2
165
165
165
165
164.8
165.6
165.6
165.2
165.2
165.2
166
166
165.8
166
165.6
165.6
165.6
165.8
165.8
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.6
165.6
165.6
165.8
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.2
165.6
165.4
165.4
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.2
165
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.8
165.8
165.8
165.8
166
166
166
166
165.6
165.6
165.6
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.4
165
165
164.8
164.8
164.8
164.8
164.6

Time of
transaction

08:22:10
08:22:10
08:27:00
08:27:00
08:27:00
08:27:29
09:02:33
09:17:02
09:17:02
09:30:09
09:30:09
09:30:09
10:51:58
10:51:58
10:51:59
11:07:49
11:16:41
11:16:41
11:16:41
11:58:07
11:58:07
11:58:17
11:58:17
12:00:00
12:00:02
12:00:02
12:00:02
12:00:27
12:08:01
12:08:01
12:08:01
12:08:01
12:08:25
12:36:31
12:36:32
12:36:40
13:13:17
13:13:17
13:21:03
13:21:20
13:42:00
13:42:00
13:42:00
13:42:00
14:31:20
14:31:20
14:31:20
14:31:20
14:31:20
14:31:20
14:31:20
14:31:20
14:31:20
14:31:35
14:31:48
14:32:00
14:32:00
14:32:00
14:35:14
14:35:14
14:35:14
14:44:44
14:44:44
14:52:24
14:55:32
14:55:32
15:00:10
15:00:10
15:00:10
15:00:10
15:17:50

Transaction reference number

0XL061700000000088VVCC
0XL067000000000088VV6A
0XL061700000000088VVTF
0XL061100000000088VVKT
0XL061700000000088VVTG
0XL061700000000088VVVT
0XL06170000000008904CE
0XL06700000000008904BC
0XL06110000000008905J6
0XL067000000000089057H
0XL06110000000008906H]I
0XL06170000000008906NO
0XL0611000000000890CV9
0XL0611000000000890CVA
0XL0611000000000890CVE
0XL0617000000000890E09
0XL0670000000000890C3L
0XL0611000000000890F0S
0XL0617000000000890EKQ
0XL0617000000000890HB5
0XL0617000000000890HB6
0XL0611000000000890I1L
0XL0611000000000890I11M
0XL0611000000000890150
0XL0617000000000890HG9
0XL0617000000000890HGA
0XL0617000000000890HGB
0XL0611000000000890189
0XL0611000000000890J2T
0XL0617000000000890160
0XL0617000000000890I6P
0XL0611000000000890J2V
0XL0670000000000890F40
0XL0670000000000890GK5
0XL0617000000000890JQJ
0XL0670000000000890GKA
0XL06110000000008900MP
0XL0617000000000890M6U
0XL0617000000000890MQF
0XL0617000000000890MR0O
0XL0670000000000890KET
0XL06170000000008900HQ
0XL06170000000008900HR
0XL06170000000008900HS
0XL0670000000000890032
0XL06110000000008910MK
0XL0617000000000890T8C
0XL0617000000000890T8D
0XL06110000000008910MM
0XL06110000000008910MN
0XL06110000000008910MO
0XL06110000000008910MP
0XL0617000000000890T8F
0XL06110000000008910P8
0XL0617000000000890TBH
0XL067000000000089006E
0XL0617000000000890TD2
0XL0617000000000890TD3
0XL06700000000008900JH
0XL06110000000008911HR
0XL0617000000000890U2G
0XL0617000000000890VL6
0XL06110000000008913BV
0XL06110000000008914H3
0XL061100000000089150U
0XL061700000000089116B
0XL0670000000000890RM4
0XL06110000000008915QC
0XL06170000000008911RE
0XL06170000000008911RF
0XL0670000000000890T10

Execution venue

TRQX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
BATE



4447
639
763
136
645
163
66
1108
1505
368
97
503
1141
107
1152
436
997
870
121
215
232
1624
1736
1226
282
1628
1736

210
1203
1070

696
1070
3141

422
1652

400

995
803
665
478
733
6499

164.6
164.6
164.4
164.6
164.4
164.4
164.2
164.2
164
164
164
163.8
163.8
163.8
163.8
163.8
163.6
165
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.2
165
165
165
165.2
165
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.2
166

15:17:50
15:17:50
15:17:50
15:17:50
15:17:50
15:17:50
15:18:15
15:18:15
15:36:42
15:36:42
15:36:42
15:36:53
15:36:53
15:39:35
15:39:35
15:39:39
15:40:07
16:00:36
16:03:44
16:03:44
16:03:44
16:15:11
16:15:11
16:15:11
16:15:20
16:15:20
16:15:20
16:15:23
16:15:24
16:15:24
16:19:37
16:19:37
16:19:37
16:19:38
16:19:38
16:19:38
16:19:38
16:19:47
16:27:27
16:27:27
16:29:12
16:29:24
16:29:56
16:35:23

0XL0611000000000891886
0XL06170000000008913TP
0XL0670000000000890TI1
0XL06170000000008913TQ
0XL06170000000008913TR
0XL06170000000008913TS
0XL06170000000008913VC
0XL061100000000089189F
0XL0611000000000891AHO
0XL06170000000008915SD
0XL06170000000008915SE
0XL0670000000000890VGP
0XL0611000000000891AHO
0XL0617000000000891668
0XL0611000000000891AQV
0XL061700000000089166C
0XL0670000000000890VTN
0XL0670000000000891292
0XL0611000000000891DFL
0XL06170000000008918UT
0XL06170000000008918UU
0XL0611000000000891ETV
0XL0611000000000891EUO
0XL0611000000000891EU1
0XL0611000000000891EUM
0XL0611000000000891EUN
0XL0611000000000891EUO
0XL0617000000000891AK3
0XL0611000000000891EVA
0XL0611000000000891EVB
0XL0611000000000891FEM
0XL0611000000000891FEN
0XL0611000000000891FER
0XL0611000000000891FF3
0XL06700000000008914BK
0XL0617000000000891B7G
0XL0617000000000891B7L
0XL0617000000000891B80
0XL0670000000000891554
0XL0670000000000891555
0XL06700000000008915A1
0XL06700000000008915BH
0XL0617000000000891CNL
0XL0617000000000891D87

XLON
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
XLON
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON



