

Number of shares purchased	Transaction price (pence per share)	Time of transaction	Transaction reference number	Execution venue
119	165.2	08:22:10	0XL061700000000088VVCC	TRQX
314	165.2	08:22:10	0XL067000000000088VV6A	BATE
72	165	08:27:00	0XL061700000000088VVTF	CHIX
349	165	08:27:00	0XL061100000000088VVKT	XLON
20	165	08:27:00	0XL061700000000088VVTG	TRQX
64	165	08:27:29	0XL061700000000088VVVT	TRQX
110	164.8	09:02:33	0XL06170000000008904CE	CHIX
320	165.6	09:17:02	0XL06700000000008904BC	BATE
478	165.6	09:17:02	0XL06110000000008905J6	XLON
904	165.2	09:30:09	0XL067000000000089057H	BATE
442	165.2	09:30:09	0XL06110000000008906HI	XLON
147	165.2	09:30:09	0XL06170000000008906NO	CHIX
450	166	10:51:58	0XL0611000000000890CV9	XLON
2887	166	10:51:58	0XL0611000000000890CVA	XLON
1218	165.8	10:51:59	0XL0611000000000890CVE	XLON
298	166	11:07:49	0XL0617000000000890E09	CHIX
416	165.6	11:16:41	0XL0670000000000890C3L	BATE
1692	165.6	11:16:41	0XL0611000000000890F0S	XLON
94	165.6	11:16:41	0XL0617000000000890EKQ	TRQX
2	165.8	11:58:07	0XL0617000000000890HB5	CHIX
559	165.8	11:58:07	0XL0617000000000890HB6	CHIX
365	165.4	11:58:17	0XL0611000000000890I1L	XLON
45	165.4	11:58:17	0XL0611000000000890I1M	XLON
1254	165.4	12:00:00	0XL0611000000000890I5O	XLON
500	165.6	12:00:02	0XL0617000000000890HG9	CHIX
56	165.6	12:00:02	0XL0617000000000890HGA	CHIX
89	165.6	12:00:02	0XL0617000000000890HGB	CHIX
121	165.8	12:00:27	0XL0611000000000890I89	XLON
4370	165.4	12:08:01	0XL0611000000000890J2T	XLON
924	165.4	12:08:01	0XL0617000000000890I6O	CHIX
102	165.4	12:08:01	0XL0617000000000890I6P	TRQX
336	165.4	12:08:01	0XL0611000000000890J2V	XLON
393	165.2	12:08:25	0XL0670000000000890F40	BATE
513	165.6	12:36:31	0XL0670000000000890GK5	BATE
159	165.4	12:36:32	0XL0617000000000890JQJ	CHIX
596	165.4	12:36:40	0XL0670000000000890GKA	BATE
1185	165.2	13:13:17	0XL0611000000000890OMP	XLON
164	165.2	13:13:17	0XL0617000000000890M6U	CHIX
207	165.2	13:21:03	0XL0617000000000890MQF	TRQX
45	165.2	13:21:20	0XL0617000000000890MR0	TRQX
1514	165	13:42:00	0XL0670000000000890KET	BATE
171	165.2	13:42:00	0XL0617000000000890OHQ	CHIX
1455	165.2	13:42:00	0XL0617000000000890OHR	CHIX
352	165.2	13:42:00	0XL0617000000000890OHS	TRQX
4599	165.8	14:31:20	0XL0670000000000890O32	BATE
7154	165.8	14:31:20	0XL06110000000008910MK	XLON
360	165.8	14:31:20	0XL0617000000000890T8C	CHIX
70	165.8	14:31:20	0XL0617000000000890T8D	TRQX
490	166	14:31:20	0XL06110000000008910MM	XLON
1783	166	14:31:20	0XL06110000000008910MN	XLON
447	166	14:31:20	0XL06110000000008910MO	XLON
320	166	14:31:20	0XL06110000000008910MP	XLON
111	165.6	14:31:20	0XL0617000000000890T8F	CHIX
1154	165.6	14:31:35	0XL06110000000008910P8	XLON
196	165.6	14:31:48	0XL0617000000000890TBH	TRQX
720	165.4	14:32:00	0XL0670000000000890O6E	BATE
218	165.4	14:32:00	0XL0617000000000890TD2	CHIX
333	165.4	14:32:00	0XL0617000000000890TD3	TRQX
1179	165.2	14:35:14	0XL0670000000000890QJH	BATE
1946	165.2	14:35:14	0XL06110000000008911HR	XLON
265	165.2	14:35:14	0XL0617000000000890U2G	CHIX
283	165.2	14:44:44	0XL0617000000000890VL6	CHIX
709	165.2	14:44:44	0XL06110000000008913BV	XLON
1186	165.4	14:52:24	0XL06110000000008914H3	XLON
1118	165	14:55:32	0XL061100000000089150U	XLON
334	165	14:55:32	0XL061700000000089116B	CHIX
401	164.8	15:00:10	0XL0670000000000890RM4	BATE
1206	164.8	15:00:10	0XL06110000000008915QC	XLON
372	164.8	15:00:10	0XL06170000000008911RE	CHIX
86	164.8	15:00:10	0XL06170000000008911RF	TRQX
359	164.6	15:17:50	0XL0670000000000890TIO	BATE

4447	164.6	15:17:50	0XL0611000000000891886	XLON
639	164.6	15:17:50	0XL06170000000008913TP	CHIX
763	164.4	15:17:50	0XL0670000000000890T1	BATE
136	164.6	15:17:50	0XL06170000000008913TQ	TRQX
645	164.4	15:17:50	0XL06170000000008913TR	CHIX
163	164.4	15:17:50	0XL06170000000008913TS	TRQX
66	164.2	15:18:15	0XL06170000000008913VC	TRQX
1108	164.2	15:18:15	0XL061100000000089189F	XLON
1505	164	15:36:42	0XL0611000000000891AH0	XLON
368	164	15:36:42	0XL06170000000008915SD	CHIX
97	164	15:36:42	0XL06170000000008915SE	TRQX
503	163.8	15:36:53	0XL067000000000890VGP	BATE
1141	163.8	15:36:53	0XL0611000000000891AHO	XLON
107	163.8	15:39:35	0XL0617000000000891668	TRQX
1152	163.8	15:39:35	0XL0611000000000891AQV	XLON
436	163.8	15:39:39	0XL061700000000089166C	CHIX
997	163.6	15:40:07	0XL0670000000000890VTN	BATE
870	165	16:00:36	0XL0670000000000891292	BATE
121	165.2	16:03:44	0XL0611000000000891DFL	XLON
215	165.2	16:03:44	0XL06170000000008918UT	CHIX
232	165.2	16:03:44	0XL06170000000008918UU	CHIX
1624	165.2	16:15:11	0XL0611000000000891ETV	XLON
1736	165.2	16:15:11	0XL0611000000000891EU0	XLON
1226	165.2	16:15:11	0XL0611000000000891EU1	XLON
282	165.2	16:15:20	0XL0611000000000891EUM	XLON
1628	165.2	16:15:20	0XL0611000000000891EUN	XLON
1736	165.2	16:15:20	0XL0611000000000891EUO	XLON
1	165.2	16:15:23	0XL0617000000000891AK3	CHIX
210	165.2	16:15:24	0XL0611000000000891EVA	XLON
1203	165.2	16:15:24	0XL0611000000000891EVB	XLON
1070	165.2	16:19:37	0XL0611000000000891FEM	XLON
696	165.2	16:19:37	0XL0611000000000891FEN	XLON
1070	165.2	16:19:37	0XL0611000000000891FER	XLON
3141	165	16:19:38	0XL0611000000000891FF3	XLON
422	165	16:19:38	0XL06700000000008914BK	BATE
1652	165	16:19:38	0XL0617000000000891B7G	CHIX
400	165.2	16:19:38	0XL0617000000000891B7L	TRQX
6	165	16:19:47	0XL0617000000000891B80	CHIX
995	165.4	16:27:27	0XL0670000000000891554	BATE
803	165.4	16:27:27	0XL0670000000000891555	BATE
665	165.4	16:29:12	0XL06700000000008915A1	BATE
478	165.4	16:29:24	0XL06700000000008915BH	BATE
733	165.2	16:29:56	0XL0617000000000891CNL	CHIX
6499	166	16:35:23	0XL0617000000000891D87	XLON